
Gota Serena 2024
Lucena - PB 14.7.2024

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Viviane Peixoto Dos Santos
Pennafort
Clube de Orientação Mandacaru
Circuit : Dama 10K
Temps : 2:48:38 [Points : 19]

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 108 00:06:59  [1]
2. 109 00:03:23 00:10:22  [1]
3. 121 00:09:32 00:19:54  [1]
4. 110 00:05:20 00:25:14  [1]
5. 111 00:04:02 00:29:16  [1]
6. 112 00:04:01 00:33:17  [1]
7. 114 00:05:46 00:39:03  [1]
8. 113 00:06:10 00:45:13  [1]
9. 118 00:10:47 00:56:00  [1]

10. 119 00:19:57 01:15:57  [1]
11. 120 00:26:56 01:42:53  [1]
12. 122 00:10:09 01:53:02  [1]
13. 123 00:11:50 02:04:52  [1]
14. 124 00:05:50 02:10:42  [1]
15. 125 00:07:41 02:18:23  [1]
16. 101 00:05:07 02:23:30  [1]
17. 103 00:12:29 02:35:59  [1]
18. 104 00:04:11 02:40:10  [1]
19. 105 00:01:28 02:41:38  [1]
20. 999 00:07:00 02:48:38
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